ACCESS CONTROL
SECURITY BAR MAGNETS
High Etherley, Bishop Auckland, Co. Durham, England, DL14 OHY
Tel: +44 (0) 1388 832 252 Fax: +44 (0) 1388 834 220
E-mail: info@geofire.co.uk Web: www.geofire.co.ukINNOVATORS OF FIRE SECURITY
A Stephenson Gobin Group Company
Ge
of

ta
sh
ee
tw
ith
ou
tp
rio
rn
ot
ific
at
ion
74-S300 / 74-S400 / 74-S50074-AM300 / 74-M400
Magnet Part No Description*
74-M300 300Kg holding force 12/24Vdc
74-M300M 300Kg holding force 12/24Vdc monitored
74-M400 400Kg holding force 12/24Vdc
74-M400M 400Kg holding force 12/24Vdc monitored
74-S300 300Kg holding force 12/24Vdc
74-S300M 300Kg holding force 12/24Vdc monitored
74-S400 400Kg holding force 12/24Vdc
74-S400M 400Kg holding force 12/24Vdc monitored
74-S500 500Kg holding force 12/24Vdc
74-S500M 500Kg holding force 12/24Vdc monitored
74-E500 500Kg holding force 12/24Vdc externally rated stainless
steel housing
74-SL200 800Kg holding force shearlock 12/24Vdc
74-SL750 1225kg holding force shearlock 12/24Vdc
74-SL20074-E500